Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2011-12) 300 300 (2012-13) 183 (2014-15) 246 64 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand
Only)

8

(2012-13) 300 314 (2013-14) 73 (2015-16) 224 114 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand
Only)

14

(2013-14) 420 431 (2014-15) 209 (2016-17) 374 139 180000 (One Lakh
Eighty Thousand
Only)

30

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

[...]

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Library 873377 (Rupees Eight Lakhs
Seventy Three Thousand Three
Hundred Seventy Seven Only )

1686999 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh
Four Thousand One Hundred
Thirty One only)

2613419 (Rupees Twenty Six
Lakh Thirteen Thousand Four
Hundred Nineteen Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 16449455 (Rupees One Crore
Sixty Four Lakhs Forty Nine
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Five Only)

3709359 (Rupees Thirty Seven
Lakhs Nine Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Nine Only )

12483333 (Rupees One Crore
Twenty Four Lakhs Eighty Three
Thousand Three Hundred Thirty
Three Only )

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

14594599 (Rupees One Crore
Forty Five Lakhs Ninty Four
Thousand Five Hundred Ninty
Nine Only )

1253225 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Fifty Three Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Five Only)

7500253 (Rupees Seventy Five
Lakhs Two Hundred Fifty Three
Only)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 88277058 (Rupees Eight Crores
Eighty Two Lakhs Seventy Seven
Thousand Fifty Eight Only )

79095548 (Rupees Seven Crores
Ninty Lakhs Ninty Five Thousand
Five Hundred Forty Eight Only)

54153572 (Rupees Five Crores
Forty One Lakhs Fifty Three
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
Two Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

25426984 (Rupees Two Crores
Fifty Four Lakhs Twenty Six
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Four Only)

19105542 (Rupees One Crore
Ninty One Lakhs Five Thousand
Five Hundred Forty Two Only)

20024336 (Rupees Two Crores
Twenty Four Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Six Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 977281 (Rupees Nine Lakhs
Seventy Seven Thousand Two
Hundred Eighty One Only)

1238139 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Thirty Eight Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Nine Only)

766490 (Rupees Seven Lakhs
Sixty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Ninety Only)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words NA NA NA

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 2 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 125000 70000 0

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only Seventy Thousand Only NIL

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 39000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Thirty Nine Thousand Only NIL NIL

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped